

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Study of Biodegradable Plastic from Corn and Cassava Starch" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Oyedeko. K.F

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Study of Biodegradable Plastic from Corn and Cassava Starch" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Afamefune . E. I

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Study of Biodegradable Plastic from Corn and Cassava Starch" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Oshinuga. O. T

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Comparative Study of Biodegradable Plastic from Corn and Cassava Starch" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Bakare. L

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org